
VENUE SET UP DATE - 9 am TEAR DOWN DATE - 11 am

Orchard Park Public School Monday September 19, 2016 Friday September 23, 2016
Mike Bunn Debbie Trickey

Debbie Trickey Bob Brown
Bob Brown Jennifer Man

Jennifer Man

Marchmont Public School Monday, September 26, 2016 Friday, September 30, 2016
John Pritchard John Pritchard
Korine Keyzer Korine Keyzer
Fred Larsen Fred Larsen

Dave North

Rama Central School Monday, October 03, 2016 Friday, October 07, 2016
Charles Kelly Charles Kelly

Brad Carnahan Brad Carnahan
Jerry Wink Jerry Wink

Monsignor Lee Catholic School Monday, October 17, 2016 Friday, October 21, 2016
Mike Bunn Mike Bunn
Jim Wenger Jim Wenger

John Pritchard John Pritchard
Brad Carnahan Brad Carnahan

Coldwater Public School Monday, October 24, 2016 Friday, October 28, 2016
John Pritchard Brian Thompson (Ivey)
James Maxwell John Pritchard

James Maxwell

echin PS & Foley Catholic (Bechin P Monday, October 31, 2016 Friday, November 04, 2016
Mike Bunn Mike Bunn

Charles Kelly Charles Kelly
Korine Keyzer Korine Keyzer

KIWANIS CHILDREN'S SAFETY VILLAGE SCHEDULE - September  2016 TO May 2017



Uptergrove Public School Monday, November 07, 2016 Thursday, November 10, 2016
Mike Bunn Mike Bunn

Brad Carnahan Brad Carnahan

Orillia Christian School Monday, November 14, 2016 Thursday, November 17, 2016

St Bernards Catholic School Monday, November 21, 2016 Friday, November 25, 2016
Mike Bunn Mike Bunn

Bruce Waite Bruce Waite

drea /Cumberland Beach Public Sch Monday, November 28, 2016 Friday, December 02, 2016

Notre Dame Catholic School Monday, April 03, 2017 Thursday, April 07, 2016

Harriett Todd Public School Monday, April 24, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017
Fred Larsen Fred Larsen

Lions Oval Public School Monday, May 01, 2017 Friday, May 05, 2017
Jennifer Man Jennifer Man

Brad Carnahan Brad Carnahan



Mark Goode Mark Goode
Joanne Watson

Regent Park Public School Monday, May 08, 2017 Friday, May 12, 2017

Rama First Nations Monday, May 15, 2017 Thursday, May 18, 2017
Korine Keyzer Korine Keyzer
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